PLAYER’S GUIDE FACT SHEET

INSTANT Lottery Game No. 2214

PLINKOe

e  $5INSTANT.

e PLINKOe has eight (8) top prizes. PLINKO prizes are guaranteed and range from $100,000 to $500,000

and are determined by participating in a PLINKOe Event at the OLG Prize Centre.

e Scratch the five (5) LUCKY NUMBERS and twenty-four (24) YOUR NUMBERS entirely. Match any one
of the LUCKY NUMBERS to one of YOUR NUMBERS, win the corresponding prize. If the prize won is
CHIP, visit any OLG retail location to validate your ticket. Upon validation of a CHIP winner, watch the
animated chip drop on the lottery terminal screen. The chip will land on your prize. If the prize won is
PLINKO, you qualify for the PLINKOe Event at the OLG Prize Centre in Toronto to win a guaranteed

prize.

Official PLINKOe Event Game Conditions can be obtained by calling the OLG Support Centre at

1-800-387-0098 or by visiting olg.ca.

Prizes
PLINKO Wins

CDU Chip Wins
$10,000
$1,000
$200
$150
$100
$50
$20
$10
Number Match Wins
$100,000
$10,000
$5,000
$1,000
$100
$50
$20
$10
$5

Overall odds of winning: 1 in 3.97.

Total number of prizes available: 2,159,444,
Tickets received: 8,568,000.

Prize payout': 66.88 per cent.

Prizes must be claimed by June 30, 2023.

PLINKOe ODDS

PRIZE

ODDS OF
WINNING A
PLINKOs PRIZE
(Lin)

$100,000

4.5

$200,000

4.5

$300,000

4.5

$400,000

4.5

$500,000

9

Odds of Winning: 1 in

1,071,000.00

428,400.00
16,800.00
16,800.00

9,333.33
2,500.15
804.58
13.54
12.93

2,856,000.00
1,224,000.00
856,800.00
571,200.00
16,800.00
2,089.76
560.00
135.92

11.20

00001
o000
06000 !
0000}
0000\
00680\

vous POURAIETTIERE L nisuue
FAIRE TOMBER SR
LE TABLEAU PLIHKD™+*

Number of Winners

8

20

510

510

918
3,427
10,649
632,808
662,613

3

7

10

15

510
4,100
15,300
63,036
765,000

Prizes available to be won on this ticket range from $5 to $100,000 or PLINKO. PLINKO prizes available to be won range from

$100,000 to $500,000.

Fremantle ®/© Fremantle Media

The quantity of tickets ordered and/or distributed may vary and could affect the published odds/prizes. At the time of purchase,
some of the prizes offered may have already been claimed. For additional information, call the OLG Support Centre toll-free at 1-

800-387-0098.

TPrize Payout is the theoretical payout percentage based on the dollar amount of all cash prizes (excluding the value of free
tickets) offered within an INSTANT Lottery Game at the time that the Game is launched, and assuming all tickets for that Game are
purchased (excluding free ticket prizes used for purchases) and all cash prizes are claimed. The final Prize Payout for an INSTANT
Lottery Game is determined when a Game is ended, and is based on the actual number of tickets that were purchased with cash
by consumers and the total value of the cash prizes claimed.

The sale of lottery tickets to persons under 18 years of age is prohibited by law. Lottery prizes will not be paid to anyone under 18

years of age.

Play. Smart

E&OE

OLG Internal

olg.ca
1-800-387-0098




