PLAYER'S GUIDE FACT SHEET

PLINKO® INSTANT Lottery Game No. 2214

• \$5 INSTANT.

- PLINKO_® has eight (8) top prizes. PLINKO prizes are guaranteed and range from \$100,000 to \$500,000 and are determined by participating in a PLINKO_® Event at the OLG Prize Centre.
- Scratch the five (5) LUCKY NUMBERS and twenty-four (24) YOUR NUMBERS entirely. Match any one of the LUCKY NUMBERS to one of YOUR NUMBERS, win the corresponding prize. If the prize won is CHIP, visit any OLG retail location to validate your ticket. Upon validation of a CHIP winner, watch the animated chip drop on the lottery terminal screen. The chip will land on your prize. If the prize won is PLINKO, you qualify for the PLINKO_® Event at the OLG Prize Centre in Toronto to win a guaranteed prize.

Official PLINKO $_{\odot}$ Event Game Conditions can be obtained by calling the OLG Support Centre at 1-800-387-0098 or by visiting olg.ca.

- Overall odds of winning: 1 in 3.97.
 Tatal number of primes subjects 2.450.444
- Total number of prizes available: 2,159,444.
 Tickets received: 8,568,000.
- Prize payout[†]: 66.88 per cent.
- Prizes must be claimed by June 30, 2023.



Prizes	Odds of Winning: 1 in	Number of Winners
PLINKO Wins	1,071,000.00	8
CDU Chip Wins		
\$10,000	428,400.00	20
\$1,000	16,800.00	510
\$200	16,800.00	510
\$150	9,333.33	918
\$100	2,500.15	3,427
\$50	804.58	10,649
\$20	13.54	632,808
\$10	12.93	662,613
Number Match Wins		
\$100,000	2,856,000.00	3
\$10,000	1,224,000.00	7
\$5,000	856,800.00	10
\$1,000	571,200.00	15
\$100	16,800.00	510
\$50	2,089.76	4,100
\$20	560.00	15,300
\$10	135.92	63,036
\$5	11.20	765,000

PRIZE	ODDS OF WINNING A PLINKO⊚ PRIZE (1 in)	
\$100,000	4.5	
\$200,000	4.5	
\$300,000	4.5	
\$400,000	4.5	
\$500,000	9	

Prizes available to be won on this ticket range from \$5 to \$100,000 or PLINKO. PLINKO prizes available to be won range from \$100,000 to \$500,000.

Fremantle ®/© Fremantle Media

The quantity of tickets ordered and/or distributed may vary and could affect the published odds/prizes. At the time of purchase, some of the prizes offered may have already been claimed. For additional information, call the OLG Support Centre toll-free at 1-800-387-0098.

[†]Prize Payout is the theoretical payout percentage based on the dollar amount of all cash prizes (excluding the value of free tickets) offered within an INSTANT Lottery Game at the time that the Game is launched, and assuming all tickets for that Game are purchased (excluding free ticket prizes used for purchases) and all cash prizes are claimed. The final Prize Payout for an INSTANT Lottery Game is determined when a Game is ended, and is based on the actual number of tickets that were purchased with cash by consumers and the total value of the cash prizes claimed.

The sale of lottery tickets to persons under 18 years of age is prohibited by law. Lottery prizes will not be paid to anyone under 18 years of age.

E&OE







OLG Internal